Rang Concurrent(s)
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Clara Morissette
Rosalie Charette
Samie Bilodeau
Charley Richard
Sophie Laroche
Emma Coté
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Alice Deshaies

Kellyann Larochelle
Kahlia Belleau-Landry

WD Frédérique Breton
WD Coraline Morinville

Invitation de I'Energie 2025

Shawinigan

31 octobre 2025 au 02 novembre 2025
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 22) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Charny

Trois-Riviéres-Ouest

La Tuque

La Tuque

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Plessisville

Plessisville

Princeville
Trois-Riviéres-Ouest
Thetford

Cendrillon

B

Skate Canada

Ginette P. Charbonneau

Date:

Points

Région Points

CACH
MA
MA
MA
cC
CcC
CcC
cC
MA
CACH
MA

31-oct.-2025 20:11:28

Héléne Beaulieu

A

Patinage Canada

20.12
19.69
18.87
18.54
18.48
18.16
17.94
17.33
12.01



